
 

Sport Coaches Name Coaches Email 

Football Domenic Tomeo dtomeo@bhprsd.org 

Boys Soccer Bryan Ekstrom bekstrom@bhprsd.org 

Girls Soccer Joe Dacchille jdacchille@bhprsd.org  

Field Hockey Gab Burgo gburgo@bhprsd.org 

Girls Tennis Greg Foster gfoster@bhprsd.org 

Girls Volleyball Scott Richards srichards@bhprsd.org 

Boys Cross Country Kevin Pumphrey kpumphrey@bhprsd.org 

Girls Cross Country Colleen Curren ccurren@bhprsd.org 

Cheerleading Amanda Parisi aparisi@bhprsd.org 

Pep Band Robert Adams radams@bhprsd.org  

 


